Graduation Rates by Demographic

Overall
Men
Women

Non-resident alien

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown

Recipients of a Pell Grant
Recipients of a Subsidized Stafford Loan
that did not receive a Pell Grant

Did not receive either a Pell Grant or
Subsidized Stafford Loan

Source: IPEDS Graduation Rates report

2013
73
69
75

47
70
63
58
59
76
63
83

65
76

76

2014
77
71
82

61
77
50
58
31
81
81
77

73
80

79

Cohort
2015
70
71
70

67
55
50
71
38
75
67
66

60
75

77

2016
72
66
76

71
55
67
60
51
76
63
63

67
71

78

2017
70
71
70

72
71
100
82
51

71
59
75

63
72

75



