## **Graduation Rates by Demographic**

	Cohort				
	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Overall	73	77	70	72	70
Men	69	71	71	66	71
Women	75	82	70	76	70
Non-resident alien	47	61	67	71	72
Hispanic/Latino	70	77	55	55	71
American Indian or Alaska Native	63	50	50	67	100
Asian	58	58	71	60	82
Black or African American	59	31	38	51	51
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	-	-	-	-	-
White	76	81	75	76	71
Two or more races	63	81	67	63	59
Race and ethnicity unknown	83	77	66	63	75
Recipients of a Pell Grant	65	73	60	67	63
Recipients of a Subsidized Stafford Loan	76	80	75	71	72
that did not receive a Pell Grant					
Did not receive either a Pell Grant or Subsidized Stafford Loan	76	79	77	78	75

Source: IPEDS Graduation Rates report